St Britius Church, Brize Norton

Hymns for Sunday morning services (May-Oct 2018)

Hymns
Sunday 13 May 191  Hail the Day that sees Him rise
7th Sunday of Easter 480  The head that once was crowned
sax 103  Crown Him with many crowns
277  Jesus shall reign
Sunday 20 May 16 All over the world
Pentecost 69 Breathe on me breath of God
Linden 53 Be still
392 O Thou who camest from above
Sunday 27 May 212 Holy, Holy, Holy Red 3:15
Trinity Sunday 514  Thou whose almighty Word Red 7:6
CD 133  Firmly I believe, and truly Red 3:2 0or 3
235 I, the Lord of sea and sky Red 3:23
Sunday 3 June 50 Awake my soul
First Sunday after Trinity 39 As the deer pants
sax 220  How sweet the name of Jesus sounds
186  Great is Thy faithfulness
Sunday 10 June 205 He, who would valiant be
2nd Sunday after Trinity 169 Godis love
sax 30 And can it be
13 All Hail the power
Sunday 17 June 106  Dear Lord and Father
3rd Sunday after Trinity 63 Blessed are the pure in heart
sax 167  God forgave my sin
137  For the beauty of the earth
Sunday 24 June 401  OnJordan’s bank the Baptist’s cry
The birth of John the Baptist 99 Come ye faithful raise the anthem
Linden 235 I, the Lord of sea and sky
467  Tell out my soul
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Sunday 1 July 362 O, for a thousand tongues to sing Red 5:10
5th Sunday after Trinity 442  Seek ye first Pink 5:19
CD 148  From heaven you came Pink 2:8
15 All my hope on God is founded Red 1:6
Sunday 8 July 329  Make way Green 7:3
6th Sunday after Trinity 414  Peace perfect peace Pink 5:11
CD 120  Father hear the prayer we offer Red 2:21
56 Be thou my vision Red 1:19
Sunday 15 July 173 God moves in a mysterious way Red 3:9
7th Sunday after Trinity 473  The Church’s one foundation Red 6:20
CD 518  Thy hand, O God has guided Red 7:8
522 To God be the glory Red 7:10
Sunday 22 July 324  Love’s redeeming work is done
8th Sunday after Trinity 501  There’s a wideness in God’s mercy
Mary Magdalene 62 Blessed assurance
Linden 503  Thine be the Glory
Sunday 29 July 10 All for Jesus
9th Sunday after Trinity 287  Just as I am without one plea
sax 484  The King of Love my shepherd is
188  Guide me O Thou great Redeemer
Sunday 5 August 242 Immortal, invisible
10th Sunday after Trinity 39 As the deer pants
sax 298  Let there be love
173  God moves in a mysterious way
Sunday 12 August 106  Dear Lord and Father Red 2:17
11th Sunday after Trinity 328  Make me a channel of your peace Red 5:1
CDs 499  There is a green hill Pink 6:10
422 Praise my soul, the King of Heaven Red 6:2
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Sunday 19 August 99 Come ye faithful raise the anthem
12th Sunday after Trinity 551  When morning gilds the skies
Linden 50 Awake my soul and with the sun
296  Let all the world in every corner sing
Sunday 26 August 543  When a knight won his spurs
13th Sunday after Trinity 464  Take my life
sax 396 Oft in danger, oft in woe
457  Stand up, stand up for Jesus
Sunday 2 September 466  Teach me my God and King
14th Sunday after Trinity 137  For the beauty of the earth
sax 63 Blest are the pure in heart
148  From Heaven you came
Sunday 9 September 17 All people that on earth do dwell Red 1:7
15th Sunday after Trinity 514  Thou, whose almighty word Red 7:6
CD 560  Will you come and follow me Purple 2:12
362 O for a thousand tongues to sing Red 5:10
Sunday 16 September 426  Praise to the Holiest Red 6:4 or 5
16th Sunday after Trinity 287  Just as I am without one plea Red 4:7
CD 500  There is a Redeemer Green 9:5
432 Rejoice the Lord is King Red 6:9
Sunday 23 September 518  Thy hand O God has guided
17th Sunday after Trinity 346 My song is love unknown
Linden 55 Be thou my guardian and my guide
228 I danced in the morning
Sunday 30 September 516  Through all the changing scenes of life
18th Sunday after Trinity 349  New every morning is the love
sax 548  When I needed a neighbour
313  Lord of all hopefulness
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Sunday 7 October 101  Come ye thankful people come
19th Sunday after Trinity (534) We plough the fields with tractors
Harvest Festival 137  For the beauty of the earth
sax 9 All creatures of our God and King
Sunday 14 October 309  Lord enthroned in Heavenly splendour
20th Sunday after Trinity 219  How lovely on the mountains
sax 235 I, the Lord of sea and sky
372 OJesus, I have promised
Sunday 21 October 237  Iwill sing the wondrous story Purple 2:11
21st Sunday after Trinity 335  Meekness and majesty Red 5:2
CD 53 Be still Red 1:16
293 Lead us Heavenly Father, lead us Red 4:9
Sunday 28 October 90 Come down O love divine
Last Sunday after Trinity 77 Christ is our cornerstone
Linden 298  Let there be love

500

There is a Redeemer




